
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2018 M.E.L. BOYS TENNIS 

 

 

 Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri Feb 23 @ Vintage @ Wood VACAVILLE @ Rodriguez ARMIJO NAPA 

Tue Feb 27 @ Napa ARMIJO WOOD VINTAGE @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez 

Thur Mar 1 VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ @ Napa @ Armijo @ Wood VINTAGE 

Tue Mar 6 @ Wood VACAVILLE VINTAGE @ Napa @ Rodriguez ARMIJO 

Thur Mar 8 RODRIGUEZ @ Vintage @ Armijo @ Wood NAPA VACAVILLE 

Tue Mar 13 VINTAGE WOOD @ Vacaville RODRIGUEZ @ Armijo @ Napa 

Thur Mar 15 NAPA @ Armijo @ Wood @ Vintage VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ 

Tue  Mar 20 @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez NAPA ARMIJO WOOD @ Vintage 

Thur Mar 22 WOOD @ Vacaville @ Vintage NAPA RODRIGUEZ @ Armijo 

Tue  Mar 27 @ Rodriguez VINTAGE ARMIJO WOOD @ Napa @ Vacaville 

Thur Mar 29 @ Vintage @ Wood VACAVILLE @ Rodriguez ARMIJO NAPA 

Tue Apr 3 @ Napa ARMIJO WOOD VINTAGE @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez 

Thur Apr 5 VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ @ Napa @ Armijo @ Wood VINTAGE 

Tue Apr 17 @ Wood VACAVILLE VINTAGE @ Napa @ Rodriguez ARMIJO 

Thur Apr 19 RODRIGUEZ @  Vintage @ Armijo WOOD NAPA @VACAVILLE 

MEL Singles Championship Tournament: Monday, April 23 @ Vintage High (NVTA Courts) 

MEL Doubles Championship Tournament: Tuesday, April 24 @ Vintage High (NVTA Courts) 
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